2025 Dale Nielsen Cross Country Invitational August 28, 2025

Girls

First
Hailey
Riley
Allyson
Teagan
Audrey
Shyanne
Danica
Laura
Brenna
Lydia
Jaelyn
Caitlin
Megan
Audrey
Aaliyah
Keyshia
Margret
Addi
Jasmine
Natalia
Avery
Natalie
Mady
Madi
Allison
Samantha
Kate
Chloe
Calli
Marnita

Teams

Last
Hengtgen
Campbell
Tvrdy
Schomer
Dieckman
Leggett
Romshek
Borgelt
Siebrandt
Meysenburg
Dvorak
Reade
Svoboda
Berhow
Huerta
True-Nelson
Pekarek
Rolfsmeier
Siverina
Thoendel
Schmidt
Leady
Hays
Ledden
Weverka
Schroeder
Janak
Weatherl
Hanson
Spatz
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Raymond Central
Aquinas
Wisner-Pilger
Palmyra

Yutan

David City

East Butler

School Place
PAL
AQ
RC
RC
YT
RC
AQ
WP
WP
AQ
DC
CB
WP
CB
DC
AQ
EB
EB
RC
DC
YT
PAL
PAL
YT
EB
PAL
EB
PAL
CB
EB
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31
34

68 wins 5th runner tie breaker

69
78
81
83

Time

22:44
22:46
24:29
24:40
24:52
25:03
25:14
25:31
25:32
25:33
26:53
27:01
27:26
27:47
27:48
27:48
28:36
28:39
28:43
28:45
28:41
28:56
28:57
29:02
29:09
29:12
29:24
29:26
29:36
29:42



Zaylee
Lauren
Bella
Grace
Addy
Emily
Holly
Morghan
Kourtney
Kara
Riley
Adelynn
Rylee
Marissa
Logann
Anna
Kaela

Kring
Blomendahl
Chambers
Myers
Darling
Schmid
Schmid
Shultz
Tejral
Dunkin
Lowe
Sateren
Thoendel
Tvrdy
Buggi
Rupp
Karpisek

RC
YT
PAL
PAL
YT
AQ
AQ
RC
EB
PAL
DC
WP
DC
RC
PAL
YT
DC

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

29:47
30:04
30:07
30:47
31:23
31:25
31:40
32:03
32:03
32:34
33:05
33:19
33:33
33:44
34.00
37:23
46:05



