

2025 Dale Nielsen Cross Country Invitational August 28, 2025

2025 Dale Nielsen Cross Country Invitational August 28, 2025				
	Teams			
	1	Raymond Central	31	
	2	Aquinas	34	
	3	Wisner-Pilger	68	wins 5th runner tie breaker
	4	Palmyra	69	
	5	Yutan	78	
	6	David City	81	
	7	East Butler	83	

**Girls**

First	Last	School	Place	Time
Hailey	Hengtgen	PAL	1	22:44
Riley	Campbell	AQ	2	22:46
Allyson	Tvrdy	RC	3	24:29
Teagan	Schomer	RC	4	24:40
Audrey	Dieckman	YT	5	24:52
Shyanne	Leggett	RC	6	25:03
Danica	Romshek	AQ	7	25:14
Laura	Borgelt	WP	8	25:31
Brenna	Siebrandt	WP	9	25:32
Lydia	Meysenburg	AQ	10	25:33
Jaelyn	Dvorak	DC	11	26:53
Caitlin	Reade	CB	12	27:01
Megan	Svoboda	WP	13	27:26
Audrey	Berhow	CB	14	27:47
Aaliyah	Huerta	DC	15	27:48
Keyshia	True-Nelson	AQ	16	27:48
Margret	Pekarek	EB	17	28:36
Addi	Rolfsmeier	EB	18	28:39
Jasmine	Siverina	RC	19	28:43
Natalia	Thoendel	DC	20	28:45
Avery	Schmidt	YT	21	28:41
Natalie	Leady	PAL	22	28:56
Mady	Hays	PAL	23	28:57
Madi	Ledden	YT	24	29:02
Allison	Weverka	EB	25	29:09
Samantha	Schroeder	PAL	26	29:12
Kate	Janak	EB	27	29:24
Chloe	Weatherl	PAL	28	29:26
Calli	Hanson	CB	29	29:36
Marnita	Spatz	EB	30	29:42

Zaylee	Kring	RC	31	29:47	
Lauren	Blomendahl	YT	32	30:04	
Bella	Chambers	PAL	33	30:07	
Grace	Myers	PAL	34	30:47	
Addy	Darling	YT	35	31:23	
Emily	Schmid	AQ	36	31:25	
Holly	Schmid	AQ	37	31:40	
Morghan	Shultz	RC	38	32:03	
Kourtney	Tejral	EB	39	32:03	
Kara	Dunkin	PAL	40	32:34	
Riley	Lowe	DC	41	33:05	
Adelynn	Sateren	WP	42	33:19	
Rylee	Thoendel	DC	43	33:33	
Marissa	Tvrdy	RC	44	33:44	
Logann	Buggi	PAL	45	34.00	
Anna	Rupp	YT	46	37:23	
Kaela	Karpisek	DC	47	46:05	